
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Lit: Reach for the top, Poems:On Killing a Tree; Supp: The 

Last Leaf, Grammar and Writing skills.

Textual work, Summary, Value Based 

Questions. 

HINDI shukra tare ke saman , mera ek niji pustakalaya, Grammar.
Notes, Summary and concept map

KANNADA
Le- Haralile, Poem- Ninna Muttin Sattigeyannanittu Salahu, 

Grammer

Textual work 

MATHS
CH:8 Quadrilaterals, CH :12 Statistics, CH:11 Surface area 

and volume (11.1)
Solving exercise and extra questions

SCIENCE
PHYSICS : Work and Energy , CHEMISTRY: Atoms and 

Molecules
Notes, Summary and concept map

SST
Geography: Climate. Democratic Politics: Electoral Politics, 

Working of Institutions.
summary and concept map  

IT keyboard skills Lab activity 

4/11/2024

9/11/2024

11/11/2024

14/11/24
15/11/24
18/11/24

23/11/24

School reopens after Diwali Holiday

School picnic 2nd to 9th std
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NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  November 2024 STD - 9 TH

 

                        IMPORTANT DATES

Science and Mathematics Exhibition

Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir

Mock Parliament

Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti

Childrens Day Celebration


