GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF November 2024 STD - 9 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Lit: Reach for the top, Poems: On Killing a Tree; Supp: The Last Leaf, Grammar and Writing skills.	Textual work, Summary, Value Based Questions.
HINDI	shukra tare ke saman, mera ek niji pustakalaya, Grammar.	Notes, Summary and concept map
KANNADA	Le- Haralile, Poem- Ninna Muttin Sattigeyannanittu Salahu, Grammer	Textual work
MATHS	CH:8 Quadrilaterals, CH:12 Statistics, CH:11 Surface area and volume (11.1)	Solving exercise and extra questions
SCIENCE	PHYSICS: Work and Energy, CHEMISTRY: Atoms and Molecules	Notes, Summary and concept map
SST	Geography: Climate. Democratic Politics: Electoral Politics, Working of Institutions.	summary and concept map
IT	keyboard skills	Lab activity
IMPORTANT DATES		
4/11/2024	School reopens after Diwali Holiday	
9/11/2024	School picnic 2nd to 9th std	
11/11/2024	Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir	
14/11/24	Childrens Day Celebration	
15/11/24	Mock Parliament	
18/11/24	Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti	
23/11/24	Science and Mathematics Exhibition	